Speedor ga“g

daad

speedo >

wedstrijden
Speedo Jaargangwedstrijden 2025
2V1.-1886 Leiden, 15 en 16 maart 2025
Programmanr. 40 Meisjes, 200m wisselslag Gebjr 2014
16-03-25 - 16:42 Startlijst
Kampioenschapsrecord 2:36.87 Malin Roozeboom Wwvz Leiden 2022
Winnaar 2024 2:54.46 Lenny Bokkers De Zwoer Leiden 2024

naam
Serie 1van 3

Indy-Louise Bakker
Emma-Sophie van Dissel
Elisa Kossen

Maren Roozeboom
Fiene Vaes

Jackie van leperen

Iris Felius

Britt Boonman

Phaedra van Zelst

Amy op het Veld
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Serie 2van 3

o

Elin Mandersloot

Senne van den Nouland
Lena Verplak

Fayienne Roelink

Jolie Fransen

Stella Tienpont-Vives
Yasmine de Beurs
Chelsea Malone

Reva van der Veen
Juul Walstra
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vereniging

DAW

ZV Vlaardingen-Schiedam
DAW

wvz

Z&PV Nuenen

PSV

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust
Z&PC De Ganze

ZVL-1886

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers

Team Noord Holland
ZVL-1886

CWW Swimteam
Oz&PC

\WAVY4

Blue Marlins

Team Noord Holland
De Dolfijn
Dedemsvaart AC
De Treffers

inschrijftijd

3:17.69
3:15.89
3:15.61
3:12.15
3:11.67
3:11.89
3:13.90
3:15.72
3:17.50
3:20.48

3:10.48
3:09.76
3:06.49
3:04.16
2:52.10
3:02.91
3:05.52
3:08.20
3:10.04
3:10.82

201400736
201401244
201400698
201400002
201401172
201400140
201400866
201400056
201401326
201400226

201400160
201400022
201400512
201400154
201400034
201400472
201401498
201402044
201400298
201400136

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to ZVL 1886
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